
Here, Now, For Change.

Fascinating Transformation of Broken Pieces: Re-Gen

The Re-Gen series comes to life through recycling our porcelain 
shards.  Since 2022, tons of broken pieces of kilned porelain, misfits 

and non-standard choices are being recycled to become Porland 
Re-Gen products.





Flat Plate 18BJ21 21 cm 

 

Bowl 368113 13 cm 

Flat Plate 18BJ27 27 cm 

Bowl 368117 17 cm 
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ONTARIO

Inspired by the deep blue waters of the beautiful Canadian 
province of Ontario, this collection offers a magnifying effect 
of blue in every shade.  Utilizing up to date technologies, 
targeting  minimized carbon emissions, this special Porland 
Re-gen series is perfect for enhancing talented culinary 
presentations and manufactured with our  corporate vision of 
sustainablilty.
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Flat Plate 18BJ21 21 cm 

 

Bowl 368113 13 cm 

Flat Plate 18BJ27 27 cm 

Bowl 368117 17 cm 
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SALDA

Taking inspiration from the unique sands of the crater lake in 
southwest Turkey, this collection utilizes up to date technologies 
targeting  minimized carbon emissions. This special  Porland 
Re-gen series demands attention with it’s great looks. Salda has 
been designed to  compliment every occasion and food 
presentation.
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Please contact your local representative for more information

Western Canada Business Development
David Townshend
(604) 506-5527
david@totaltabletopplus.com

British Columbia
Robert Weiss 
(604) 377-5818 
rweiss@weisswares.com

Alberta
James Pitze 
(403) 992-6470 
james@canvastabletop.com

Saskatchewan and Manitoba
Todd Murchison 
(780) 669-0131 
todd@collisgroupinc.com

Ontario, South-West
Brian Garvey 
(905) 607-4893 
brian@totaltabletopplus.com

Ontario, Central/
Eastern/Northern
Justin Volpe 
(416) 402-7724
 justin@volpehospitality.com

Tony Volpe 
(416) 414-1504
 tony@volpehospitality.com

Quebec
Sandra Hamilton 
(514) 639-4433
 sandra@hamiltonagencies.com

Jean Cote 
(514) 639-4433
jean@hamiltonagencies.com

Kosta Spanos 
(514) 639-4433
 kosta@hamiltonagencies.com

Michel Hamelin 
(514) 639-4433
 michel@hamiltonagencies.com

Atlantic Canada
Steve Biggin  
(902) 943-1131
steve@permul.com

Visit our Showroom Today!


